Route BalWN2 Wendouree via Lydiard St

Service operates from 01.06.2024 until 01.06.2024

Saturday

Wheelchair Accessible Services &) &) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) DEP 8:30| 9:00 9:30, 10:00[ 10:30 11:00, 11:30| 12:00, 12:30, 1:00,
MacArthur St/Lydiard St N (Soldiers Hill) 8:32) 9:02 9:32) 10:02 10:32 11:02) 11:32] 12:02 12:32 1:02!
Brougham St/Lydiard St N (Soldiers Hill) 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02) 11:32 12:02 12:32| 1:02
St Columba’s PS/Lydiard St N (Soldiers Hill) 8:33] 9:03 9:33) 10:03] 10:33 11:03) 11:33| 12:03] 12:33] 1:03
Howitt St/Lydiard St N (Ballarat North) 8:34) 9:04 9:34 10:04| 10:34 11:04 11:34| 12:04] 12:34] 1:04
Walker St/Lydiard St N (Ballarat North) 8:34| 9:04 9:34 10:04| 10:34 11:04 11:34] 12:04 12:34 1:04
Lydiard St/Landsborough St (Ballarat North) 8:35) 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05/ 11:35/ 12:05| 12:35) 1:05
I\N/Iidlﬂ?ds Terrace Ret Village/Doveton St N (Ballarat 8:35/ 9:05| 9:35| 10:05| 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05!

ortl
Club Cres/Norman St (Ballarat North) 8:36 9:06/ 9:36 10:06 10:36) 11:06/ 11:36| 12:06| 12:36| 1:06
Leonard St/Dowling St (Wendouree) 8:40, 9:10 9:40, 10:10 10:40 11:10, 11:40| 12:10 12:40 1:10
Webbcona Bowls Club/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree) 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41) 11:11] 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11
Yale St/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree) 8:41) 9:11  9:41 10:11] 10:41 11:11 11:41] 12:11] 12:41 1:11
Grevillea Rd/Forest St (Wendouree) 8:42 9:12 9:42) 10:12| 10:42] 11:12] 11:42| 12:12 12:42 1:12
Hancock St/Forest St (Wendouree) 8:43| 9:13) 9:43 10:13| 10:43 11:13] 11:43| 12:13] 12:43 1:13
Ballarat Sec Col/Langstaffe Dr (Wendouree) 8:44| 9:14 9:44 10:14| 10:44 11:14 11:44) 12:14] 12:44 1:14
Vine Pl/Langstaffe Dr (Wendouree) 8:45| 9:15 9:45 10:15| 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45  1:15
McKenzie Dr/Gillies St N (Wendouree) 8:46) 9:16| 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16] 11:46| 12:16] 12:46 1:16
Waldemar St/Gillies St N (Wendouree) 8:47) 9:17) 9:47 10:17, 10:47 11:17| 11:47| 12:17| 12:47 1:17
Yuille Park Community College/Grevillea Rd 8:48) 9:18  9:48 10:18/ 10:48 11:18 11:48/ 12:18 12:48 1:18
(Wendouree)
Primrose St/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree) 8:49) 9:19| 9:49| 10:19| 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19
Learmonth Rd/Grevillea Rd (Wendouree) 8:50, 9:20 9:50, 10:20 10:50 11:20, 11:50| 12:20, 12:50,  1:20,
Yew St/Learmonth Rd (Wendouree) 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51) 11:21| 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21
Learmonth Rd/Norman St (Wendouree) 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51| 11:21| 11:51 12:21 12:51 1:21
Gillies St N/Norman St (Wendouree) 8:52) 9:22 9:52 10:22| 10:52 11:22 11:52| 12:22 12:52 1:22
Stockland SC/Gillies St N (Wendouree) 8:53| 9:23| 9:53| 10:23| 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23
Queen Elizabeth Village/Gillies St N (Wendouree) 8:54| 9:24 9:54 10:24| 10:54 11:24 11:54| 12:24] 12:54 1:24
Wendouree Station/Learmonth Rd (Wendouree) 8:56| 9:26 9:56/ 10:26| 10:56 11:26 11:56| 12:26) 12:56] 1:26
Gillies St/Howitt St (Wendouree) 8:57| 9:27 9:57, 10:27| 10:57 11:27 11:57| 12:27 12:57, 1:27
Vision Australia/Howitt St (Wendouree) 8:57 9:27| 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27| 11:57| 12:27 12:57 1:27
School Lane/Howitt St (Wendouree) 8:58/ 9:28  9:58 10:28/ 10:58 11:28 11:58| 12:28 12:58 1:28
Ballarat Grammar/Howitt St (Wendouree) 8:58 9:28  9:58 10:28/ 10:58 11:28/ 11:58| 12:28 12:58 1:28
Symons St/Howitt St (Wendouree) 8:59| 9:29 9:59 10:29| 10:59 11:29 11:59| 12:29 12:59  1:29
Browns Pde/Howitt St (Wendouree) 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30, 12:00| 12:30] 1:00, 1:30
Dowling St/Howitt St (Wendouree) 9:01 9:31) 10:01 10:31 11:01| 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31
Howitt St/Burnbank St (Wendouree) 9:02) 9:32 10:02 10:32) 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32
BlueCross Church/Burnbank St (Lake Wendouree) 9:02 9:32] 10:02] 10:32] 11:02] 11:32] 12:02 12:32 1:02] 1:32
Cardigan St/Burnbank St (Lake Wendouree) 9:03) 9:33 10:03) 10:33] 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33) 1:03) 1:33
Ballarat Old Cemetery/Burnbank St (Lake Wendouree) 9:04 9:34| 10:04| 10:34 11:04| 11:34] 12:04 12:34 1:04| 1:34
Macarthur St/Drummond St N (Ballarat Central) 9:05| 9:35 10:05 10:35/ 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35
Oddie St/Drummond St N (Ballarat Central) 9:06 9:36/ 10:06/ 10:36] 11:06| 11:36] 12:06 12:36, 1:06| 1:36
Mill St/Drummond St N (Ballarat Central) 9:08) 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38!
gt Johrll) of God Hospital/Drummond St N (Ballarat 9:100 9:40/ 10:10/ 10:40 11:10| 11:40 12:10| 12:40 1:10 1:40

entral
(B:allaralt) Base Hospital/Drummond St N (Ballarat 9:12)  9:42 10:12) 10:42) 11:12) 11:42) 12:12] 12:42] 1:12) 1:42

entral
Ballarat Bus Interchange (Soldiers Hill) ARR 9:20/ 9:50/ 10:20| 10:50/ 11:20| 11:50/ 12:20| 12:50 1:20 1:50
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback @ Wheelchair accessible services
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007

All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie BalWN2
	Wendouree Lydiard St
	Saturday



